

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Media Contact: Media Relations mediarelations@sightmark.com 817-225-0310 www.sightmark.com

Sightmark Returns to SHOT Show 2020

(MANSFIELD, TEXAS) – Making Our Mark for over a decade! For 12 years, Sightmark has been demonstrating its dedication to providing quality optics to the firearms community at the world's most prestigious firearms industry show, the Shooting, Hunting, Outdoor Trade Show (SHOT Show.) Sightmark is fully geared up to attend SHOT Show 2020 with brand-new optics for all shooters.

Every year, tens of thousands of firearm enthusiasts, media, industry manufacturers, and dealers, gather to showcase and experience new products, while enjoying reveling with like-minded folks.

You'll find Sightmark at a premium location on the SHOT Show floor at booth 11924. Product experts will be highlighting the best-selling red dot and reflex sights, long-range precision riflescopes, along with Sightmark's new products for 2020.

The SHOT Show is expanding its exhibiting space this year to accommodate the growing interest in the firearms community. It has now become Las Vegas' 7th largest event and the country's 19th!

SHOT Show runs from January 21 to 24, 2020 at the Sands Expo Convention Center in Las Vegas, Nevada.

Visit Facebook, Twitter, Instagram and YouTube to learn more about Sightmark® products.

About Sightmark®

Sightmark manufactures award-winning products including riflescopes, gun sights, laser sights, night vision, flashlights, bore sights and other cutting edge, premium shooting accessories. Inspired by military and law enforcement technology, Sightmark products are designed for competition, shooting, home defense, personal safety and other tactical applications, as well as hunting. For more information about Sightmark products, visit www.sightmark.com. For media requests related to Sightmark, please email mediatelations@sightmark.com.